CH \$190.00 195209

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 ETAS ID: TM362991

SUBMISSION TYPE:	CORRECTIVE ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	Corrective Assignment to correct the Registrant's entity type from a Delaware corporation to the correct entity type of a Delaware Limited Liability Company previously recorded on Reel 002097 Frame 0533. Assignor(s) hereby confirms the HVS Licensing LLC, is a Limited Liability Company of Delaware.

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
HVS LICENSING, LLC		05/31/2000	CORPORATION: NEW YORK

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	HVS LICENSING, LLC
Street Address:	369 Willis Avenue
City:	Mineola
State/Country:	NEW YORK
Postal Code:	11501
Entity Type:	LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY: DELAWARE

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 7

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	1952090	HOTEL VALUATION INDEX
Registration Number:	2343122	HVS
Registration Number:	1434377	HOSPITALITY VALUATION SERVICES
Registration Number:	1578062	HVS
Registration Number:	1989101	ECOTEL
Registration Number:	1578063	HVS
Registration Number:	1989102	ECOTEL

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: 2022937860

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 2022937060 Email: tm@sughrue.com

Correspondent Name: GABRIELLE S. ROTH/SUGHRUE MION, PLLC

Address Line 1: 2100 PENNSYLVANIA AVENUE, N.W.

Address Line 4: WASHINGTON, D.C. 20037

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: \$3950020

TRADEMARK REEL: 005672 FRAME: 0680

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Gabrielle S. Roth	
SIGNATURE:	/Gabrielle S. Roth/	
DATE SIGNED:	11/19/2015	
Total Attachments: 5 source=\$3950020 cover sheet#page1.t	if	
source=S3950020 cover sheet#page2.tif		
source=S3950020 cover sheet#page3.tif		
source=S3950020 cover sheet#page4.t source=S3950020 cover sheet#page5.t		

TRADEMARK REEL: 005672 FRAME: 0681 FORM PTO-1618A Expires 06/30/99 OMB 0651-0027 07-10-2000





U.S. Department of Commerce Patent and Trademark Office TRADEMARK

101398018

RECORDATION FORM COV

RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET

<u>V 700 IRADEMARKS ONLY</u>			
	Please record the attached original document(s) or copy(ies).		
Submission Type	Conveyance Type		
X New	X Assignment License		
Resubmission (Non-Recordation) Document ID #	Security Agreement X Nunc Pro Tunc Assignment Effective Date		
Correction of PTO Error Reel # Frame #	Merger Month Day Year 01 15 00		
Reel # Frame # Corrective Document	Change of Name		
Reel # Frame #	Other		
Conveying Party	Mark if additional names of conveying parties attached Execution Date		
Name HVS Licensing Corp.	Month Day Year 05 31 00		
Formerly			
Individual General Partnership	Limited Partnership X Corporation Association		
Other			
X Citizenship/State of Incorporation/Organizat	tion New York		
Receiving Party	Mark if additional names of receiving parties attached		
Name HVS Licensing, LLC			
DBA/AKA/TA			
Composed of			
Address (line 1) 22 Shepherd Lane	Ruip		
Address (line 2)			
Address (line 3) Roslyn Heights	NY 2112 22		
Individual General Partnership	State/Country I Zip Code Limited Partnership If document to be recorded & an assignment and the receiving warty is		
X Corporation Association	not domicined in the United States, an appointment of a degreest.		
Other	representative should be stated. (Designation must file a section document from Assignments)		
Citizenship/State of Incorporation/Organizat	28,37,38		
710/2000 BHSUTEN 00000120 1434377 \ FOR	OFFICE USE ONLY		
FC:481 40.00 @ FC:482 400.00 @	77/10/2880 Mare / Phase		
Stubile bunden consuling for this pollocities of information is problemated to recovere	annowing tally 30 minutes per Cover Sheet to be recorded including time for reviewilly the document and		

Public burden reporting for this collection of information is estimated to average approximately 30 minutes per Cover Sheet to be recorded, including time for reviewing the document and gathering the data needed to complete the Cover Sheet. Send comments regarding this burden estimate to the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office, Chief Information Office, Washington, D.C. 20231 and to the Office of Information and Regulatory Affairs, Office of Management and Budget, Paperwork Reduction Project (9651-9027), Washington, D.C. 20 See OMB Information Budget Package 9651-0027, Patent and Trademark Assignment Practice. DO NOT SEND REQUESTS TO RECORD ASSIGNMENT DOCUMENTS

Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet(s) information to:

Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks, Box Assignments , Washington, D.C. 20231

TRADEMARK

FOR	М	PΤ	`O-1	61	8B
Expire	s 06/	30/99	3		
OMBO	651-	0027	•		

Page 2

U.S. Department of Commerce Patent and Trademark Office TRADEMARK

Domestic R	epresentative Name and Address Enter for the first Receiving Party only.		
Name			
Address (line 1)			
Address (line 2)			
Address (line 3)			
Address (line 4)			
Correspond	Ient Name and Address Area Code and Telephone Number 202-775-5761		
Name	Stephanie K. Wade		
Address (line 1)	Arent Fox Kintner Plotkin & Kahn, PLLC		
Address (line 2)	1050 Connecticut Avenue, N.W.		
Address (line 3)	Washington, D.C. 20036-5339		
Address (line 4)			
Pages	Enter the total number of pages of the attached conveyance document # 5		
Trademark /	Application Number(s) or Registration Number(s) X Mark if additional numbers attached		
Enter either the	e Trademark Application Number or the Registration Number (DO NOT ENTER BOTH numbers for the same property).		
Trac	demark Application Number(s) Registration Number(s)		
	1,434,377 1,578,062 1,578,063		
	1,952,090 1,989,101 1,989,102		
	2,019,635 2,084,987 2,084,988		
Number of	Properties Enter the total number of properties involved. # 17.		
Fee Amour	t Fee Amount for Properties Listed (37 CFR 3.41): \$ 565.00		
Method o	of Payment: Enclosed X Deposit Account X		
Deposit /	neyment by denosit account or if additional fees can be charged to the account.)		
,,	Deposit Account Number: # 012300		
	Authorization to charge additional fees: Yes $oxed{X}$ No $oxed{oxed}$		
Statement a	and Signature		
To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. Charges to deposit account are authorized, as indicated herein.			
Stephani	e K. Wade Stephane Wade June B, Zood		
	of Person Signing Signature / Date Signed		

FORM PTO-1618C Expires 06/30/99 OMB 0651-0027

RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET CONTINUATION TRADEMARKS ONLY

U.S. Department of Commerce Patent and Trademark Office TRADEMARK

Conveying Party Enter Additional Conveying Party Ma	rk if additional names of conveying parties attached	Execution Date Month Day Year
Name		
Formerly		
Individual General Partnership Limited	Partnership Corporation	Association
Other		
Citizenship State of Incorporation/Organization		
Receiving Party Enter Additional Receiving Party Mark if an	dditional names of receiving parties attached	
Name		
DBA/AKA/TA		
Composed of		
Address (line 1)		
Address (line 2)		
Address (line 3)	State/Country	Zip Code
	- kerentand	•
Individual General Partnership Limit	ted Partnership If document to be re	
	ed Partnership assignment and the not domiciled in the	e receiving party is e United States, an
Individual General Partnership Limit Corporation Association	assignment and the not domiciled in the appointment of a dependent	e receiving party is e United States, an fomestic uld be attached
	ed Partnership assignment and the not domiciled in the appointment of a	e receiving party is e United States, an formestic uld be attached be a separate
Corporation Association	assignment and the not domiciled in the appointment of a dependent of a dependent of a dependent on the appointment of a dependent of a dependent on the appointment and the appointment of a dependent of the appointment and the appointment and the appointment of a dependent of the appointment of the appointm	e receiving party is e United States, an formestic uld be attached be a separate
Corporation Association Other Citizenship/State of Incorporation/Organization Trademark Application Number(s) or Registrat	assignment and the not domiciled in the appointment of a direpresentative show (Designation must document from the	e receiving party is e United States, an fomestic uld be attached be a separate a Assignment.)
Corporation Association Other Citizenship/State of Incorporation/Organization Trademark Application Number(s) or Registrat Enter either the Trademark Application Number or the Registration I	assignment and the not domiciled in the appointment of a direpresentative show (Designation must document from the document from the document from the lumber (DO NOT ENTER BOTH numbers for the said	e receiving party is e United States, an fomestic uld be attached be a separate e Assignment.) al numbers attached me property).
Corporation Association Other Citizenship/State of Incorporation/Organization Trademark Application Number(s) or Registrat	assignment and the not domiciled in the appointment of a direpresentative show (Designation must document from the	e receiving party is e United States, an fomestic uld be attached be a separate e Assignment.) al numbers attached me property).
Corporation Association Other Citizenship/State of Incorporation/Organization Trademark Application Number(s) or Registrat Enter either the Trademark Application Number or the Registration I	assignment and the not domiciled in the appointment of a direpresentative show (Designation must document from the document from the Mark if additional Number (DO NOT ENTER BOTH numbers for the said Registration Number (see Pagistration Number)	e receiving party is e United States, an domestic uid be attached be a separate e Assignment.) si numbers attached me property).
Corporation Association Other Citizenship/State of Incorporation/Organization Trademark Application Number(s) or Registrat Enter either the Trademark Application Number or the Registration I	ion Number(s) Mark if additional dumber (DO NOT ENTER BOTH numbers for the sate of the	e receiving party is e United States, an flomestic uld be attached be a separate o Assignment.) al numbers attached me property). (2,118,937
Corporation Association Other Citizenship/State of Incorporation/Organization Trademark Application Number(s) or Registrat Enter either the Trademark Application Number or the Registration I	assignment and the not domiciled in the appointment of a drepresentative show (Designation must document from the document from the Number (DO NOT ENTER BOTH numbers for the saw Registration Number(s 2,086,570 2,088,396 2,343,122	e receiving party is e United States, an flomestic uld be attached be a separate o Assignment.) al numbers attached me property). (2,118,937
Corporation Association Other Citizenship/State of Incorporation/Organization Trademark Application Number(s) or Registrat Enter either the Trademark Application Number or the Registration I	assignment and the not domiciled in the appointment of a drepresentative show (Designation must document from the document from the Number (DO NOT ENTER BOTH numbers for the saw Registration Number(s 2,086,570 2,088,396 2,343,122	e receiving party is e United States, an flomestic uld be attached be a separate o Assignment.) al numbers attached me property). (2,118,937
Corporation Association Other Citizenship/State of Incorporation/Organization Trademark Application Number(s) or Registrat Enter either the Trademark Application Number or the Registration I	assignment and the not domiciled in the appointment of a drepresentative show (Designation must document from the document from the Number (DO NOT ENTER BOTH numbers for the saw Registration Number(s 2,086,570 2,088,396 2,343,122	e receiving party is e United States, an flomestic uld be attached be a separate o Assignment.) al numbers attached me property). (2,118,937

ASSIGNMENT

WHEREAS, HVS Licensing Corp., ("Assignor"), a New York corporation having a business address at 22 Shepherd Lane, Roslyn Heights, New York 11577 is the owner of the Marks ("the Marks") and the United States Trademark Registrations of the Marks (the "Registrations") set forth on Schedule A annexed hereto.

WHEREAS, HVS Licensing, LLC, a Delaware limited liability corporation, having a business address of 22 Shepherd Lane, Roslyn Heights, New York 11577, has acquired all right, title and interest in and to the said Marks and the Registrations together with the goodwill of the business associated with the Marks.

NOW, THEREFORE, for good and valuable consideration, the receipt and sufficiency of which are hereby acknowledged, Assignor does hereby assign to Assignee nunc pro tunc as of January 15, 2000, all right, title and interest in and to the said Marks and the Registrations together with the goodwill of the business symbolized by the marks and the right to recover damages for past infringement.

Signed at Roslyn Heights, New York, this 31 day of 7,000, 2000

HVS LICENSING CORP.

Judith K. Rushmore

President

SUBSCRIBED and SWORN to before me on this 2 / day

L day of _

Notary Publie

My Commission Expires:

DODOTHY A. JENNINGS

5.5093**51**

med in Hassau **County** one a son Expires Feb. 28, 201

SCHEDULE A

Trademark	Registration No.	Registration Date
HOSPITALITY VALUATION SERVICES	1,434,377	March 24, 1987
HVS	1,578,062	January 16, 1990
HVS	1,578,063	January 16, 1990
HOTEL VALUATION INDEX	1,952,090	January 30, 1996
ECOTEL	1,989,101	July 23, 1996
ECOTEL & Design	1,989,102	July 23, 1996
THE HALLMARK OF ENVIRONMENTALLY SENSITIVE HOTELS	2,019,635	November 26, 1996
Legislative Compliance Globe Design	2,084,987	July 29, 1997
Environmental Education and Training Globe Design	2,084,988	July 29, 1997
Energy Efficiency Globe Design	2,086,570	August 5, 1997
Water Conservation Globe Design	2,088,396	August 12, 1997
Solid Waste Management and Recycling Globe Design	2,118,937	December 9, 1997
HVS INTERNATIONAL & Design	2,340,793	April 11, 2000
HVS & Design	2,343,133	April 18, 2000
HVS	2,343,122	April 18, 2000
HVS INTERNATIONAL	2,323,134	April 18, 2000
HOSPITALITY VALUATION SERVICES	2,343,193	April 18, 2000